PXLDRIVE™ is a detachable dongle placed at the display end
of a Ultra HD link with the ability to revive 100% truly uncompressed
Ultra HD signals up to the maximum 18Gbps bitrate over new or
pre-existing long reach Ultra HD cables.
Designed from the ground up in Canada, PXLDRIVE™ works by
using an adaptive equalizer and re-timing block to maximize its
effectiveness as a highly reliable, robust and interoperable Ultra HD
signal extender.

•	 ESD Rating: 8kV contact (IEC 61000-4-2 Level 2)
•	 CMG Rated
Ordering Information
•	 2.5W via 5V/0.5A USB Supply
•	 Operating Temperature: 0°C ~ 70°C
•	 Storage Temperature: -20°C ~ 70°C
•	 Operating Humidity: 10% ~ 90%, RH, non-condensing
•	 PXL-DRV10-01: 10m Max 4K Interconnect System
•	 PXL-DRV15-01: 15m Max 4K Interconnect System
•	 PXL-DRV20-01: 20m Max 4K Interconnect System
•	 PXL-DRV-01: PXLDRIVE™ Standalone (Retrofit)
Power Consumption & Operating Specs
PXLDRIVE™ PRODUCT BRIEF        MARCH  2018
www.pixelgendesign.com      PXLDRIVE™ Assembled by Urtech Maufacturing in Burlington, ON, Canada
Ultra HD Input